Annexure - 6

Name of the Corporate Debtor

Date of commencement of Liquidation
List of stakeholders as on

M/s. Tapstia Industrial Micro Estate Landmark Auto Engineering Consortium Limited

20-Jan-23
4-Apr-23

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in Rupees)
Detials of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount

Amount % of Amount of of any Amount Amount

o
Amount Whether Mutual of claim of claim
SI. No Name of creditor contingent Remarks, if an;
P:ICI;OI Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim cz‘;i(i?lby covered by related s‘(\oa[r‘;]?n clan?n dues, not under Y
P Y guarantee party? CoC that may admitted verification
interest of be set-off
1|J Selvi 6/Auq/2022 8,19,000 8,19,000 Operational Fully Admitted
TOTALQ 8,19,000 8,19,000







